June 10, 2020
Mr. G. T. Powell
President and CEO
STP Nuclear Operating Company
P.O. Box 289
Wadsworth, TX  77483
SUBJECT:  SOUTH TEXAS PROJECT ELECTRIC GENERATING
STATION, UNITS 1 AND 2 – REVISED INTEGRATED INSPECTION

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
Numbers
71111.11Q Miscellaneous  RST 220.16 RCS
LOCA to ES12
Simulator Lessons Plan
71111.11Q Procedures  0POP03-ZG-0006 Plant Shutdown From 100% to Hot Standby 75
71111.12 Corrective Action
Documents
CR-YYYY-NNNN 2020-1854
71111.12 Procedures  0PMP02-NZ-0013 Cable Terminations 32
71111.12 Work Orders  Work
Authorization
Numbers
627615
71111.13 Corrective Action
Documents
CR-YYYY-NNNN 2019-1665     2018-14454   2018-14772   2019-1989
2017-23022   2019-4852     2018-11467   2019-3947
2019-4404     2019-1494
71111.13 Corrective Action
Documents
CREE-YYYY-
NNNN
2019-3905-3 2019-9047-2 2020-1860-1
71111.13 Miscellaneous  LOR 201.07 PRA
Refresher
Communicating
Risk
Licensed Operator Training
71111.13 Miscellaneous  RictCal Sequence 3546   3560
71111.13 Miscellaneous  Station log
1/15/20 09:31,
10:31
Logs
71111.13 Procedures  0PGP03-ZG-0091 Configuration Risk Management Program 14
71111.13 Procedures  0POP01-ZO-0011 Operability, Functionality, and Responsibility Guidance 11
71111.13 Procedures  0POP11-DJ-0002 Online Class 1E 125V DC Battery and Inverter Removal
from Service and Restoration
15
71111.13 Work Orders  Work Activity Risk
(WAR)
2768 1 and 2
71111.13 Work Orders  Work
Authorization
Numbers
626074   582691
71111.15 Corrective Action
Documents
CR-YYYY-NNNN 2020-300   2020-849   2020-1205   2020-1589
17
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
71111.15 Procedures  0PGP03-ZO-9900 Operability Determinations and Functionality Assessments
Program
8
71111.15 Procedures  0PMP04-ZG-
0014A
Auxiliary Air Lock Inspection and Maintenance, RCB End
Door
4
71111.15 Procedures  0POP01-ZO-0011 Operability, Functionality, and Reportability Guidance 12
71111.15 Procedures  0POP01-ZO-0011 Operability, Functionality, and Reportability Guidance 13
71111.15 Procedures  0POP09-AN-
03M3
Annunciator Lampbox 3M03 Response Instructions 34
71111.15 Procedures  0PSP11-XC-0004 LLRT Penetration: M-91 Auxiliary Door Airlock Door Seals 16
71111.15 Work Orders  Work
Authorization